St. Matthew Catholic Church 2017

‘ Regular Weekly ‘ 2nd Collection

December 2017
Sunday, December $3,634.85 $939.76 Maintenance
31
Monday, December $439.00 -
25 (Christmas
Morning)
Sunday, December $689.05 -
24 (Christmas Eve)
Sunday, December $3,460.27 -
24
Sunday, December $3,739.15 -
17
Sunday, December $4,110.99 $1,043.61 Retired Fund for Priests &
10 Religious
Sunday, December 3 | $4,200.97 $896.95 Christmas Flower
Offering
November 2017
Sunday, November $3,558.26 $1,041.03 Maintenance
26
Sunday, November $3,714.92 $1,132.10 Campaign for Human
19 Development
Sunday, November $4,062.95 -
12
Sunday, November 5 | $4,603.61 -
October 2017
Sunday, October 29 | $3,983.14 $853.70 Maintenance
Sunday, October 22 | $3,466.80 $850.33 Mission Sunday
Sunday, October 15 $4,297.74 -
Sunday, October 8 $4,161.47 -
Sunday, October 1 $5,101.90 -
September 2017
Sunday, September $3,995.30 $758.13 Maintenance
24
Sunday, September $4,539.82 -
17

(continued on page 2...)




| Regular Weekly |

2nd Collection

(September 2017 continued...)

Sunday, September $4,091.86 $1,581.80 Hurricane Harvey Relief
10 (Special collection)
Sunday, September 3 | $4,066.12 $670.88 Catholic University
August 2017

Sunday, August 27 $3,490.69 $961.22 Maintenance
Sunday, August 21 $3,950.00 -
Sunday, August 13 $4,244.16 -
Sunday, August 6 $4,542.58 -

July 2017
Sunday, July 30 $4,166.14 $1,107.87 Maintenance
Sunday, July 23 $3,422.77 -
Sunday, July 16 $4,100.75 $910.17 Black & Indian Mission
Sunday, July 9 $4,253.24 -
Sunday, July 2 $4,046.14 $810.92 Maintenance

June 2017
Sunday, June 25 $3,995.41 $957.12
Sunday, June 18 $3,835.19 -
Sunday, June 11 $4,082.16 -
Sunday, June 4 $4,515.69 -

May 2017
Sunday, May 28 $3,223.37 $946.86
Sunday, May 21 $4,139.90 -
Sunday, May 14 $4,745.53 -
Sunday, May 7 $4,152.30 -

April 2017
Sunday, April 30 $4,260.57 $1,177.05 Maintenance
Sunday, April 23 $3,433.28 $928.15 Catholic Home Missions
Sunday, April 16 $5,729.26 -
Sunday, April 9 $5,896.27 -
Sunday, April 2 $4,546.37 $1,052.55 Catholic Relief Services

March 2017
Sunday, March 26 $4,001.61 $1,245.65 Maintenance
Sunday, March 19 $4,917.27 -
Sunday, March 12 $4,602.21 $3,937.12 Food for the Poor
Sunday, March 5 $5,146.49 -
February 2017

Sunday, February 26 | $3,796.35 | $851.24 Maintenance
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| Regular Weekly | 2nd Collection

(February 2017 continued...)
Sunday, February 19 | $3,922.66 -
Sunday, February 12 | $4,247.45 -
Sunday, February 5 $4,123.12 -

January 2017
Sunday, January 29 $4,720.82 $1,445.87 Maintenance
Sunday, January 22 $3,689.37 $664.39 Special needs: Church in

Latin America, Africa and
Eastern Europe

Sunday, January 15 $4,508.78 -
Sunday, January 8 $4,475.58 -
Sunday, January 1 $1,880.39 $261.00 Maintenance




